Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

#2 (Wiper)
#1 #3
Clockwise
Circuit
PVG5H
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVG5A100C03R00
PVG5A200C03R00
PVG5A500C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 50 ohm ±10% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 11 10 ohm ±10% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 11 20 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A101C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 100 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A201C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 200 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A501C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 500 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A102C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 1k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A202C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 2k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A502C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 5k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A103C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 10k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A203C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 20k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A503C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 50k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A104C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 100k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A204C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 200k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A504C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 500k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A105C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 1M ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5A205C03R00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 2M ohm ±10% ±150
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to +125 °C
Top Adjustment
Trimmer Potentiometers
Soldering Method: Forced Hot Air, Convection, IR, Vapor Phase (In-Line)

click here
0.25
(.010)
TOLERANCES: ±
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVG5H100C03B00
PVG5H200C03B00
PVG5H500C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 50 ohm ±10% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 11 20 ohm ±10% ±150
0.25 (70 °C) 11 10 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H101C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 100 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H201C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 200 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H501C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 500 ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H102C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 1k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H202C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 2k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H502C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 5k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H103C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 10k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H203C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 20k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H503C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 50k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H104C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 100k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H204C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 200k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H504C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 500k ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H105C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 1M ohm ±10% ±150
PVG5H205C03B00 0.25 (70 °C) 11 2M ohm ±10% ±150
Operating Temperature Range: -55 to +125 °C
 Standard Land Pattern
PVG5A PVG5H
Side Adjustment